
Emery High School 2019 Football Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Friday, Aug. 16 VS Millard 7:00 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 23 VS North Sanpete 7:00 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 30 @ American Leadership 7:00 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 6 @ Manti 7:00 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 13 VS Juab 7:00 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 20 @ Grand 7:00 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 27 VS Carbon 7:00 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 4 @ South Sevier 7:00 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 11 VS Richfield 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, Oct. 17 @ San Juan 7:00 p.m.

TBD State Playoffs TBD


